GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 12-Aug-1  To Date: 12/8/12

ok

Date In D Nante Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn . Block  Payment Amount
12-Aug-12 06:00 6063 Sukit AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 L5 G On Ac. 4875
12-Aug-12 06:00 6064 Ramlaxman AND CIV MA 325 18:00 1.5‘. G On Ac, 4875
12-Aug-12  06:00 6072 Trilok AND CIV MA 325 18:00 1.5 G On Ac, 487.5
12-Aug-12 06:01 6077 hari AND CIV MA 325 18:00 L5 G On Ac. 487.5
12-Aug-12 06,01 6056 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1.5 ¢ On Ac. 487.5
[2-Aug-12 06:01 6062 Sujant AND CIV - MH 180 18:00 1.5 G On Ac, 270
12-Aug-12 06:02 6053 Deepak AND CIV MH 186 18:00 15 G On Ac. 270
12-Aug-12  06:02 6070 Nililesh AND CIv MA 325 18:00 15 G On Ac. 487.5
12-Aug-12 06:02 6075 Hira Singh AND (C1v MH 180 18:00 15 G On Ac, 270
12-Aug-12  06:03 6061 Laxman AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 270
12-Aug-12  06:03 6047 Ruplat AND CIV MA 325 18:00 1.56 G On Ac. 4875
12-Aug-12 - 06:03 6059 Tulshi Yadav AND CIv MA 325 18:00 15 G On Ac. 4875
12-Aug-12 06:04 6057 Manohar AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 15 G On Ac. 487.5
12-Aug-12  06:04 6076 Dhanwar AND  CIV MA 325 18:00 L5 G On Ac, 487.5
12-Aug-12  06:04 6044 Ganesh AND (CIV MH 180 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 270
12-Aug-12 06:05 6043 Omprakash AND  CIv MH 180 1R:00 1.5 G On Ac. 270
12-Aug-12 06:05 6068 Bheem AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 15 G On Ac. 4875
12-Aug-12 06:05 6071 Mukesh AND  Cly MA 325 18:00 L5 G On Ac. 487.5
12-Aug-12 09:00 6069 Kishor AND CIvV MA 325 18:00 i On Ac, 325
12-Aug-12  09:00 6055 Punit AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
12-Aug-12 09:00 6049 Jetan AND Qv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
[2-Aug-12 0%:01 6046 Diayanand AND  (CIV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
12-Aug-12 09:01 6065 Kkatwaru AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
12-Aug-12 09:01 6060 Narsing AND CIV MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
12-Aug-12  (9:02 6045 Prem AND CIvV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
12-Aug-12 09:02 6054 Prakesh AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ag. 180
12-Aug-12 0%:02 6041 Bharat Patel AND crv MA 325 18:.00 1G On Ac, 325
12-Aug-12° 09:03 6048 Bishnu AND Civ MH 180 18:.00 1 G On Ac, 180
12-Aug-12 0903 6073 Janki AND  CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
12-Aug-12  09:03 6042 Manoj Kumar AND Qv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac, 180
12-Aug-12 09:04 6074 Santoshi AND  CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac, 160
12-Aug-12  09:04 6051 tatha AND CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
12-Aug-12 09:04 6050 Rekha AND CIV FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
12-Aug-12 09:05 6058 Urmila AND CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
12-Aug-12 09:05 6052 Bharathi AND CIvV FH 160 18:00 I G On Ac, 160
12-Aug-12  09:05 6066 Chandrika AND Clv FH le 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
12-Aug-12 09:06 6217 Annaram KAI CIv MA 325 18:00 I G Dept. 325 -
12-Aug-12 09:06 6078 Ansaya AND (v FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
12-Aug-12 09:06 6067 Kunti baj AND  CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac M%Q\i
12-Aug-12  09:07 6374 Mohan KAI CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G w,. )
12-Aug-12  09:07 6116 Bharat Kal  civ Mu 180 18:00 "
12-Aug-12 09:07 6118 Sukash KAF CIv MA 325 18:00
12-Aug-12 09:08 6103 Suresh Varma KAI Crv MA 325 18:00
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Payment Amount

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block
12-Aug-12  09:23 6160 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 275 18:00 (l/ Nil/By V 295
12-Aug-12  09:23 6158 B.Raju HAN  pal MA 275 18:00 / Nil/By v 275
12-Aug-12  09:23 6154 Sidu HAN  Pal MA 275 18:00 A)G/ Nil/By Vv 275
12-Aug-12  09:24 6156 ARaju HAN  PAl MA 275 18:00 / Nil/By VvV 275
12-Ang-12  (9:24 6151 B.Hanumanth HAN  PpAj CT 350 18:00 d& Nil/By Vv 350
12-Aug-12 0924 6157 Mahesh HAN  paj MA 275 18:00 G Nil/ByV 275
12-Avg-12  09:25 6392 Kishor STB TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
12-Aug-12 09:25 6188 Gajaand HAN  pAl MA 275 18:00 / Nil /By v 275
12-Aug-12 09:25 6391 Satish Bramac STB  TIL CT 350 18:00 / On Ac. 350
12-Ang-12 09:26 6260 Srikanth SRI PLU CcT 350 18:.00 JI}G/ On Ac. 350
12-Aug-12  09:26 6363 Chefan STB  TIL MA 450 18:00 (14 On Ac. 450
12-Aug-12 09:26 6394 Yashoda STB TIL FH 200 18:00 (l{ On Ac, 200
12-Aug-12  09:27 6271 Saraiah MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 C Dept. 220
12-Aug-12  09:27 6034 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 220 18:00 C Dept. 220
12-Aug-12  (9:27 6341 Deena SRI PLU MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
12-Aug-12  09:28 6023 Sathyamma MAN EAR FH 200 18:00 /I)/ Job Work 200
12-Aug-12 09:28 6024 Venkatamma MAN  EAR FH 2006 18:00 /I/CG Bept, 200
12-Aug-12  09:28 6364 Laxmi Devi MAN  EAR FH 200 18:00 ,l/ Job Work 200
12-Aug-12 0929 9064 Temporary Car GSN EAR MH [90 18:00 /)G’/ Job Work 190
12-Aug-12 0929 9043 Temporary Car GSN  EAR MH 190 18:00 % Job Work 180
12-Aug-12  09:29 6031 Shamiama MAN EAR FH 200 18:00 /1/6 Jeb Work 200
12-Aug-12  09:30 9066 Temporary Car GSN EAR MH 190 18:00 !/G/ Job Work 190
12-Aug-12  09:30 9067 Temporary Car GSN  EAR MH 190 18:00 I/G/ Job Work 1690
12-Aug-12  09:30 9073 Temporary Car GSN EAR FH 170 18:00 J/( Job Work ¥}
12-Aug-12  09:31 9075 Temporary Car GSN EAR FH 170 18:00 % Job Work 170
12-Aug-12 09:31 9074 Temporary Car GSN = EAR FH 170 18:00 % Job Work 170
12-Aug-12  09:31 6133 Bal Reddy KMR ELE MA 275 18:.00 C Dept, 275
12-Aug-12  09:32 6180 Rajan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 G On Ac. 450
12-Aug-12 09:32 6162 Janardhan JAN TIL cT 350 18:00 % On Ac. 350
12-Aug-12  09:32 6274 Mukesh JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 ']/6/ On Ac. 450
12-Aug-12 09:33 6255 Jalandhar JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 k(i/ On Ac. 200
12-Aug-12 09:33 6164 Dharmendar JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 G On Ac. 200
12-Aug-12 (9:33 6276 Rampal JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ,1-/(5 On Ac, 200
12-Aug-12  09:34 6166 Mahinder Pan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 /IG/ On Ac. 450
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: | I-Aug-1  To Date: 11/8/12

i

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
11-Aug-12 09:00 6374 Mohan KAIL CIv MH 180 18:60 1 G On Ac. 130
IT-Aug-12 09:00 6118 Sukash KAI CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
F-Aug-12 09:00 6116 Rharat KAl CIv MH 180 1g8:00 I G On Ac. 180
1-Aug-12  09:01 6373 Ashok Kumar KAI CIv MA 325 18:00 P G On Ac, 325
[1-Aug-12  0%:01 6210 Bisharam KA CIv FH 160 18:00 I G On Ac, 160 Ao
H-Aug-I2  09:01 6103 Suresh Varma KAI CIv MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
[1-Aug-12  09:02 6115 mayaram KAT CIvV MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
It-Ang-12 09:02 6079 Kileshwar KAI Crv CT 350 18:00 1 G Omn Ac. 350
[1-Awg-12 09:02 6376 Johan Kumar KA CIv MA 325 1800 1 G On Ac. 325
1T-Aug-12 09:03 6106 Kamelsh KAl Civ MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac, 180
I1-Aug-12 09:03 6227 Naven KAl civ MH 180 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 180
1-Aug-12  09:03 6094 Gopal KAl Civ MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
11-Aug-12  09:04 6089 Rajesh KAl Crv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
11-Aug-12 09:04 6082 Rajkumar KAl Crv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
H-Aug-12 09:04 6221 Mohan KAl CIv MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
H-Aug-12 09:05 6088 Ganesh KAI CIv MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac. 180
11-Aug-12  09:05 6105 Govardhan KAI Cry MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac, 328
11-Aug-12  09:05 6087 mangj KAI CcIv MA 325 18:00 [ G On Ac. 325
11-Aug-12 09:06 6104 Naresh Varma KAl Crv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
I1-Aug-12 09:06 6086 Chota Ram KAIL Civ MH 130 18:00 I G On Ac, 180
11-Ang-12 09:06 6080 Rajshekar KAI crv HM 350 1800 1 G Dept. 350 ==
H-Aug-12  09:07 6099 Nandulal KAI Clv MA 325 18:00 1 G Dept. 325
1-Aug-12 09:07 6211 Anushaya KAI CIv FH 160 18:00 I G Dept. 160
1-Aug-12  09:07 6375 Sogeen KAI CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G Dept, 160
[1-Aug-12  09:08 6083 Nisha KAI C1v FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
11-Aug-12 09:08 6114 Raj KAl Crv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac, 160
11-Aug-12  09:08 6084 latha KAI crv FH 160 18:00 I G On Ac, 160
H-Aug-12  09:09 6092 kamgleshwari KAl CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
IT-Aug-12 09:69 6098 lalitha KAl Crv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac, 160
1-Aug-12 09:09 6209 Geetha KAI CIv FH 160 18:00 I G On Ac. 160
H-Aug-12 09:10 6063 Sukit AND CIV MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
L1-Aug-12 09:10 6077 hari AND  (C1v MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
11-Aug-12 09:106 6072 Trilok AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
11-Aug-12 09:11 6053 Deepak AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac, 180
H-Aug-12 09:11 6056 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
I1-Aug-12 09:11 6062 Sujant AND  Clv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
1-Aug-12 09:12 6070 Nililesh AND CIv MA 325 18:00 PG On Ac, 325 s
1-Aug-12 09:12 6075 Hira Singh AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
H-Aug-12  09:12 6047 Ruplal AND  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
U-Aug-12 09:13 6059 Tulshi Yaday AND  Clv MA 325 18:00 1 G
H-Aug-12 09:13 6044 Ganesh AND CIv MH 180 18:00 I G
IT-Aug-12 09:13 6061 Laxman AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G
U-Aug-12 09:14 6076 Dhanwar AND  Crv MA 325 18:00 1 G i
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

11-Aug-12 09:14 6071 Mukesh AND (CIv MA 325 1800 1 G On Ac, 325
11-Aug-12 - 09:14 6057 Manohar AND CIvV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac.’ 325
11-Aug-12 09:15 6043 Omprakash AND CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
11-Aug-12 09:15 6069 Kighor AND IV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
11-Aug-12 0%:15 6068 Bheem AND CIV MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
1-Aug-12  ¢9:16 6046 Dayanand AND  CIv MaA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
11-Aug-12 09:16 6049 Jetan AND CIv MA 325 18:.00 iaG On Ac. 325
11-Aug-12 09:16 6055 Punit AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
H-Aug-12 09:17 6054 Prakash AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
H-Aug-12 09:17 6065 Kkatwaru AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
H-Aug-12 09:17 6060 Narsing AND CIV MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
Ti-Aug-12 09:18 6045 Prem AND Crv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
H-Aug-12  0%18 6041 Bharat Patel AND  CIV MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
11-Aug-12 09:18 6048 Bishiy AND  Civ MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 180
1I-Aug-12  09:19 6067 Kunti bai AND  Crv FH 166 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
H-Aug-12 09:19 6073 Janki AND Crv FH 160 18:00 i1 G On Ac. 160
11-Aug-12 09:19 6042 Manof Kumar AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac. 180
H-Aug-12 0920 6074 Santoshi AND  CIv FH 160 18:00 I G On Ac. 160
H-Aug-12 0920 6050 Rekha AND  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
[1-Aug-12 09:20 6051 lathie AND (v FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
11-Aug-12  09:21 6066 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
H-Aug-12  09:21 6052 Bharathij AND CIV FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac, 160
H-Aug-12 0921 6058 Urmila - AND IV FH 160 18:00 I G On Ac, F60
11-Aug-12  09:22 6064 Ramlaxman AND v MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
11-Aug-12 09:22 6078 Ansaya AND  CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ae, 160
11-Aug-12 09:22 6391  Satish Bramac STB TIL CT 350 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 350
11-Aug-12  09:23 6393 Chetan 5TB TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G On Ac, 450
1-Aug-12 09:23 6394 Yashoda STB TIL FH 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
IT-Aug-12  09:23 6392 Kishor STB TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G On Ac. 450 ===
11-Aug-12  09:24 255 Jalandhar JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 1 G Job Work 200
M-Aug-12 09:24 6180 Rajan JAN TIL MA 430 18:00 I G On Ac. 450
11-Aug-12 09:24 6166 Mahinder Pan  JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G Job Work 450
11-Aug-12  09:25 6164 Dharmendar  JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
11-Aug-12 0925 6162 tanardhan JAN TIL CT 350 18:00 P G On Ac. 350
H-Aug-12 0925 6283 Subahash JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil /By v 0
11-Aug-12 0926 6286 Sucash JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 0
H-Aug-12 09:26 6366 Raju IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By V 0
1-Ang-12 09:26 6368 Nemi IBA WAP FH 0 1800 I G Nil/By v 0
11-Aug-12 0927 6291 Binda Bai JBA WAP FH G 18:00 1 G Nil/By Vv 0
-Aug-12 69:27 6378 Santosh JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 0
H-Aug-12  09:27 6194 Naveen IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I G i

H-Aug-12 09:28 6367 Meera JBA WAP FH 0 18:00 1 G

It-Aug-12 0928 6381 Amit JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 G

1-Aug-12 09:28 6195 Gagan IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 G
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atén Block  Payment Amount
11-Aug-12  09:29 6160 Vijay HAN  PAr MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/ByV 275
11-Aug-12  09:29 6156 A.Raju HAN  PAl MA 275 1800 1 G Nil/By v 275
11-Avg-12 09:29 6157 Mahesh HAN  PaAj] MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/ByV 275 .
11-Aug-12 09:30 6188 Gajaand HAN PAI MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/By v 275
Il-Aug-12  09:30 6158 B.Raju HAN  PAT MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/ByV 275
11-Aug-12  09:30 6154 Sidu HAN  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/Byv 275
T1-Aug-12 09:31 6151 B.Hanumanth HAN  pal CT 350 E8:00 I G Ni]/ByV 350
T-Aug-12  09:31 616! Rahyl HAN  PpAl MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil /By v 275
H-Aug-12 09:31 6187 Shiv Kumar HAN  PAl MA 275 1800 1 G Nil/By v 275
11-Aug-12  09:32 6155 Malesh.A HAN  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/Byv 273

- 11-Aug-12  09:32 6127 AjfFGuptha SHR  pAl MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/By v 275
[1-Aug-12  09:32 6159 Santosh HAN  PAJI MH 180 18:00 1 G Nil/ByV 180
[1-Aug-12  09:33 6302 Mukesh SHR  PAl MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/By V 275
1i-Aug-12  09:33 6125 Satish Kumar SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 G Nit/By v 275
11-Aug-12 09:33 6131 Sachin SHR  PaAl MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/By V 275
11-Aug-12 09:34 6126 Pramod Gupth SHR  PAl MA 275 1800 1 G Nil/Byv 275
I1-Aug-12  09:34 6304 Ajay SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00 P G Nil/By v 275
11-Aug-12 09:34 6122 A.Ramaly RAM CAR HM 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
Hl-Aug-12 09:35 6169 Naresh TAN PLU MA 275 18:00 I G Job Work 275
I-Aug-12  09:35 6383 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 275 18:.00 1 G Job Work 2753.10i
11-Aug-12  09:35 6120 Ajay RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
11-Aug-12  09:36 6132 Mohan RacK KMR ELE CT 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
11-Aug-12  09:36 6168 SK Sameer TAN  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G Job Work 275
11-Aug-12  09:36 6167 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 350 18.00 1 G Job Work 350
1-Aug-12 09:37 6133 Bal Reddy KMR ELE MA 275 18:00 1 G Dept. 275
11-Aug-12  09:37 6137 Vishwaraj KMR ELE MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
11-Aug-12  09:37 6377 Sukent SRI PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
H-Aug-12 09:38 6305 Suni VSR ELE MA 275 18:00 1 G Dept, 275
H-Aug-12  09:38 6296 Naresh VSR ELE MH 185 18:00 1 G Dept. 185
[1-Aug-12 09:38 6341 Deena SRI PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
11-Aug-12 09:39 6179 Das SUD  ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA Dept. 275
11-Aug-12 09:39 6024 Venkatamma MAN  EAR FH 200 18:00 1 CA Dept. 200
H-Aug-12 09:39 6027 Narshima MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
H-Aug-12  09:40 627! Saraigh MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 1 G Job Work 220
t1-Aug-12  09:40 6185 Chandraiaha MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 1 G Job Work 220
11-Aug-12  09:40 6361 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 200 18:00 1 CA Dept. 200 ==
li-Aug-12 09:41 6364 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 200 18:00 1 G Job Work 200
11-Aug-12  09:4]1 9065 Temporary Car GSN EAR MH 190 18:00 1 G Job Work . 190
11-Aug-12  09:41 9064 Temporary Car GSN  EAR MH 190 18:00 I G Job Work 190
11-Aug-12  09:42 9074 Temporary Car GSN  EAR FH 170 18:00 1 G
L-Aug-12 09:42 9073 Temporary Car GSN EAR FH I70 18:00 1 G
H-Aug-12 09:42 op75 Temporary Car GSN  EAR FH 170 18:00 I G
1-Aug-12 09:43 6147 Mughyan VSR ELE MH 185 18:00 1 G
11-Aug-12  09:43 9076 Temporary Car GSN EAR FH 170 18:00 1 G
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Owt Attn Block  Payment Amount
11-Aug-12 09:43 6146 Srikanth VSR  ELE MA 275 18:00 M On Ac. 275
11-Aug-12  09:44 6144 V Seifiivas VSR ELE CT 350 18:00 A{ On Ac. 350
11-Aug-12 0944 6142 Jaffar PPR WEL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac, 300 .
11-Aug-12 0944 6145 Shekar VSR ELE MA 275 18:00 5{/ Dept, 275
Tl-Aug-12  09:45 6143 Ahmad PPR WEL MH 175 18:00 yﬁ/ On Ac. 175
i,
s
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GMG-H Detaiied Attendance Rep From Date: 10-Aug-1  To Date: 10/8/12

s

Date In i} Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
10-Aug-12  09:00 6072 Trilok AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ag, 325
10-Aug-12 09:00 6077 hari AND Civ MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:00 6063 Sukit AND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12  09:01 6062 Sujant AND CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G Cn Ac, 180
H0-Aug-12 09:01 6053 Deepak AND IV MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
10-Aug-12  09:01 6056 Kailesh Kumar AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:02 6075 Hira Singh AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G- On Ac. 180
10-Aug-12  09:02 6070 Nililesh AND  CIvV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
10-Aug-12  09:02 6047 Ruplal AND  Civ MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:03 6059 Tulshi Yaday AND  Civ MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12  09:03 6061 Laxman AND  Civ MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac, 180
10-Aug-12 09:03 6044 Ganesh AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac, 180
10-Ang-12 09:04 6057 Mafohar AND  Clv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:04 6071 Mukesh AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:04 6076 Dhanwar AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:05 6068 Bheem AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12  09:05 6069 Kishor AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
[0-Aug-12  09:05 6043 Omprakash AND CIV MH 180 18:00 PG On Ag. 180
10-Aug-12  09:06 6055 Punit AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac. 180
10-Aug-12  09:06 6049 Jetan AND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:06 6046 Dayanand AND  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12  09:07 6118 Sukash KAt CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G Dept, 325!-’-
10-Aug-12 09:07 6374 Mohan KAI CIv MH 18C¢ 18:00 I G Dept. 180
t0-Aug-12  09:07 6116 Bharat KAI CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G Dept. 180
10-Aug-12  09:08 6373 Ashok Kumar KAl crv MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac, 325
10-Aug-12 09:08 6103 Suresh Varma KAI Clv MA 325 1800 1 G On Ac, 325
10-Aug-12 09:08 6210 Bisharam KAl crv FH 160 18:00 1 G Dept. 160
[0-Aug-12 09:09 6115 mayaram KAT CIv MaA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:09 6079 KilZhwar KAI Civ CT 350 18:00 1 G On Ac, 350
10-Aug-12 09:09 6376 Johan Kumar KAI Crv MA 325 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:10 6094 Gopal KAI Crv MA 325 1800 1 G On Ac, 325
10-Aug-12 09:10 6106 Kamelsh KAl Clv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
10-Aug-12 09:10 6227 Naven KA CIv MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
10-Aug-12  09:11 6089 Rajesh KAI Civ MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:11 6082 Rajkumar KAI Crv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12 09:11 6221 Mohan KAl CIv MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
10-Aug-12  09:12 6087 manoj KAl cv MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325 arieies
10-Awg-12 09:12 6088 (Ganesh KAI CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G _
10-Aug-12 09:12 6105 Govardhan KAl Crv MA 325 18:00 1 G
10-Aug-12  09:13 6086 Chota Ram KAJI Crv MH 180 18:00 1 G 3 !
10-Aug-12 09:13 6104 Naresh Varma KA CIV MH 180 18:00 1 G Y 1803ianage’
10-Aug-12 09:13 6080 Rajshekar KAl Civ HM 350 18:00 PG . AB Héﬁaqi
10-Aug-12  09:14 6060 Narsing AND  CIv Ma 325 18:00 1 G 52
7 Augtgt_i)u ............. e R Page—la"_ét_
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Date In
10-Avg-12 0914
10-Aug-12  09:14
10-Aug-12  99:15
10-Aug-12  09:15
10-Avg-12  09:15
10-Aug-12  09:16
10-Aug-12  09:16
[0-Aug-12  09:16
10-Aug-12  09:17
10-Aug-12  09:17
10-Aug-12  (9:17
10-Aug-12  09:18
10-Aug-12  09:18
10-Aug-12  99:18
10-Aug-12  09:19
10-Aug-12  99:19
10-Aug-12  09:19
10-Aug-12  09:20
10-Aug-12  09:20
10-Aug-12 0920
10-Aug-12  09:2]
10-Aug-12 0921
10-Aug-12  09:21
10-Aug-12  09:22
10-Aug-12  09:22
10-Aug-12 0922
10-Aug-12  09:23
10-Aug-12  09:23
10-Aug-12  09:23
10-Aug-12  09:24
10-Aug-12  09:24
10-Aug-12 0924
10-Aug-12  09:25
10-Aug-12 09:25
10-Aug-12  (9:25
10-Aug-12  09:26
10-Aug-12  09:26
10-Aug-12  09:26
10-Aug-12  09:27
10-Aug-12  09:27
10-Avg-12  09:27
[0-Aug-12  09:28
10-Aug-12 0928
10-Aug-12  09:28

17 August, 3012~

Project Man

e MODE M

ID
0054
6065
6045
6048
6041
6067
6073
6042
6050
6074
6051
6052
6066
6058
6064
6078
6099
6211
6375
6083
6084
6i14
6098
6266
6209
6092
6265
6268
6267
6391
6377
6341
6393
6394
6392
6162
6164
6180
6274
6276
6166
6143
6255
6142

Name
Prakash
katwaru
Prem
Bishnu
Bharat Patel
Kunti bai
Janki
Manoj Kumar
Rekha
Santoshi
latha
Bharathi
Chandrika
Urmila
Ramlaxman
Ansaya
Nandulal
Anushaya
Sogeen
Nisha
latha-

Raj

{alitha
Shimhadri
Geetha
kamjeshwari
K.Krishna
Balaram
G.Naryan
Satish Bramac
Sukant
Deena
Chetan
Yashoda
Kishor
Janardhan
Dhagmendar
Rajan
Mukesh
Rampal
Mahinder Pan
Ahmad
Jalandhar
Jaffar

Con
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
KAI
KAl
KAl
KAE
KAI
KAL
KAI
KK
KAl
KAI
KK
KK
KK
STB
SRI
SRI
STB
STB
5TB
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
PPR
JAN
PPR

t Type
CV  MH
CIV  Ma
CV  MA
v MH
V. MA
v FH
CIV  FH
CIV  MH
IV TH
CIV  FH
vV FH
CIV  FH
CIv  FH
CIV  FH
v MaA
CIV  FH
IV MA
cv  FH
IV FH
IV FH
IV FH
CIV  FH
CIV  FH
HAC  MH
CIV M
vV FH
HAC  CT
HAC MH
HAC  MH
TIL  cr
PLU  MA
PLU  MA
TL  Ma
TL  FH
TIL  MA
TL T
L MH
L MaA
TIL  MA
TL Mo
T Ma
WEL MR
TL  MH
WEL  MA

A88E,

)

4
£

Skill

¥ oon B
N L
Fioii Ventupe

Wage

180
325
325
180
325
160
160
180
160
160
160
160
160
160
325
160
325
160
160
160
160
160
160
190
160
160
350
190
190
350
275
275
430
200
450
350
200
450
450
200
450
175
200
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

W=

Attn Block  Payment Amount
1 G On Ac, "
LG On Ac. 325
b On Ag. 325
ba On Ac, 180
1G On Ac. 25
1 e On Ac. 160
1 G On Ac, o
1o On Ac. 180
LG On Ac. 160
' G On As. -
o On Ac. 160
o On Ac. 160
1 G On Ac. -
o On Ac 160 —
1 G On Ac. o
o On Ac. 160
1 G On A, .
e On Ac 160
16 On Ac. 6o
e On Ac. 180
e On Ac. 160
1 G On Ac. o
G On Ac, 160
1 G Job Work 100
he On Ac. 160
LG On Ac. 160
1 G Job Work 350
1 G Tob Work 19
1 G Job Work 190
o On Ac. 350
o On A 275
o On A 275
LG On Ac. 450
1G On Ac. 200
1 G On Ac. I
1 G On Ac. o
1G On Ac. 200
b On Ac. 250
ta On Ac. 450
Ie On Ac. 200
1 G On Ac, 20
I G Job Work -
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Date In i} Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
10-Aug-12 09:29 6122 A Ramulu RAM CaAR HM 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
10-Aug-12 09:29 6155 Malesh.A HAN  PAl MA 275 18:00 1G Nil/By V 275
10-Aug-12 09:29 6120 Ajay RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
10-Aug-12 09:30 6151 B.Hanumanth HAN PpAl CT 350 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 350
10-Aug-12 09:30 6156 ARaju HAN  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/Byv 275
10-Aug-12 - 09:30 6158 B.Raju HAN  pai MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/By Vv 275
10-Aug-12 09:31 6187 Shiv Kumar HAN  PAI MA 275 18:.00 1 G Nil/By vV 275
10-Aug-12 09:31 6159 Santosh HAN  PAL MH [8G 18:00 1 G Nil /By v 180
10-Aug-12 09:3F 6161 Rahw! HAN  pAl MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil /By v 275
10-Aug-12 - 09:32 6160 Vijay HAN  PA MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 275
10-Aug-12 09:32 6154 Sidu HAN  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 275
10-Aug-12  09:32 6157 Maffesh HAN  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 G Nil/By Vv 275
10-Aug-12 09:33 6127 Ajay Guptha SHR  PAl MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/By v 275
10-Aug-12  09:33 6131 Sachin SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/By Vv 275
[0-Aug-12 09:33 6125 Satish Kumar SHR  PA] MA 275 18:00 I G Nil/By v 275
10-Aug-12 09:34 6302 Mukesh SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00 I G Nit/By v 275
10-Aug-12 09:34 6126 Pramod Gupth SHR  PA] MA 275 18:00 [ G Nil /By v 275
10-Aug-12 09:34 6304 Ajay SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00 I G Nit/By Vv 275
10-Avg-12  0%:35 6196 Naveen IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I G Nil/By v 0
10-Aug-12  09:35 6283 Subghash JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 0
10-Aug-12 09:35 6286 Suresh JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By Vv 0
10-Aug-12  09:36 6368 Nemi JIBA WAP FH 0 18:00 1 G- Nil/By v 0
10-Aug-12  09:36 6367 Meera JBA WAP FH 0 18:00 PG Nil/By v 0
10-Aug-12 09:36 6291 Binda Bai IBA WAP FH 0 18:00 I G NiI/ByV 0
10-Aug-12  09:37 6366 Raju IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 0
10-Ang-12 09:37 6378 Santosh JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 G Nil /By v ]
10-Aug-12 09:37 6381 Amit JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I G Nil/By V 0
10-Aug-12  09:38 6388 Sorfﬁla[VSaran KNR  wap MA G 18:00 I G Nil/By v 0
H0-Aug-12  09:38 6385 Sonalal KNR  wWAPpP MH 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By Vv 0
10-Aug-12  09:38 6195 Gagan JBA WAPR MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil /By v 0
10-Aug-12  09:39 6389 Shivlal ENR  WAP MH 0 18:00 1 G Nil /By Vv 0
10-Aug-12 09:39 6384 Babn Lal KNR  WApP MH 0 18:00 I G Nil /By v 0
10-Aug-12  (9:39 6390 Shivanand KNR  wap MH 0 18:00 1 G Nil /By v 0
10-Aug-12 09:40 6133 Bal Reddy KMR ELE MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
10-Aug-12 09:40 6132 Mohan Rao.K KMR ELE Cr 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
10-Aug-12  09:40 6358 Ganesh KMR ELE MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
10-Aug-12  09:41 6167 Tanveer Khan TAN  pLU CT 350 18:00 I G Job Work 350M
10-Aug-12  09:41 6169 Naresh TAN  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G Job Work 275
10-Aug-12 09:41 6137 Vishwaraj KMR ELE MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
10-Aug-12 09:42 6168 5K Sameer TAN  PLU MA 275 18:00 I G Job Work 275
10-Aug-12  09:42 6383 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G Job Work 275
10-Aug-12 09:42 6369 T.Rambabuy TRB  TiL CcT 350 18:00 1 G On Ae, 350 i :
10-Aug-12 09:43 6350 Satyanaryana TRB TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G On Ac, 7 \
10-Aug-12 09:43 6349 Ravi- TRE  TIL MA 450 18:00 I G -
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Date
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Ang-12
10-Aug-12
[0-Aug-12
L0-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-i2
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12

17 August, 2012

In
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:44
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:46
09:46
09:46
09:47
09:47
09:47
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:49
09:49
09:49
09:50
09:50
09:50

D
6371
6348
6145
6146
6147
6144
6296
6305
6179
6148
6027
6024
6023
6034
6185
6361
9064
9066
9065
9075
9074
9073

Name

Anand
Prasad

=
Shekar
Srikanth
Muthyan
V_Srinivas
Naresh
Suni
Das
Harish
Narshima
Venkatamma
Sathyamma
Kondaiah
Chandraiaha
Venkatamma
Temporary Car
Temporary Car

-
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car

]

Cont

TRB
TRB
VSR
V3R
VSR
VSR
VSR
VSR
SUD
VSR
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN

Type
TiL
Tl
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
CT
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH

Wage
430
450
275
275
185
350
185
275
275
275
220
200
200
220
220
200
190
190
190
170
170
170

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

e

Attn Block  Payment Amount

d”ﬁ ) On Ac.
/I/G . On Ac.
% On Ac,
/1{ On Ac,
(Ié On Ac.
({ On Ac,
/ ’ On Ac.
(2(}/ On Ac.
(I{ - Dept.
/l{ - On Ac,
(14 - Dept.
4{ "~ Dept.
% Dept.
4]{ g Job Work
}/( Job Work
45’25/’  Job Work
% Job Work
G ob Work
,1{ Job Work
% Job Work
*1{' Job Work
/l{ Job Work

N B

[ ——

CHECKED

450
450
275
275
185
350
185
275
275
275
220
200
200
220
220
200
150
190
150
170
170
170
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date;

nade

Date
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
[6-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12

" 16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
I6-Aug-12
l6-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12

J e T R —

pr—

In
09:00
09.00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:03
09:.04
09:04
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:06
09:06
09:07
09:07
09:07
09:08
09:08
09:08
09:09
09:09
09:09
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
0%:12
09:13
09:13
09:13
09:14

03]
6217
6374
6118
6103
6210
6116
6079
6373
6115
6094
6106
6376
6227
6082
6089
6221
6105
6088
6087
6086
6104
6099
6092
6080
6098
6084
6209
6083
6375
6114
6211
6215
6228
6063
6064
6218
6062
6072
6077
6070
6053
6056
6059

Name
Annaram
Mohan
Sukash
Suresh Varma
Bisharam
Bharat
Kileshwar
Ashok Kumar
mayaram
Gopal
Kamelsh
Johan Kutnar
Naven
Rajkumar
Rajesh
Mokan
Govardhan
Gangsh
manoj
Chota Ram
Naresh Varma
Nandulaf
kamleshwari
Rajshekar
lalitha
latha
Geetha
Nisha
Sogeen
Raj
Anushaya
Meena
Usha
Sukjt
Ramlaxman
Dhaemiraj
Sujant
Trilok
hari
Niiilesh
Deepak
Kailesh Kumar
Tulshi Yadav

Cont

KAI
KAI
KAI
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAJ
KAI
KAI
KAl
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAl
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAJ
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAT
KAI
KAj
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAI
AND
AND
KAI
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND

16-Aug-1  To Date:

al
Type Skill  Wage Out
CIv MA 325 18:00
CHV MH 180 18:00
CIv MA 325 18:00
CIv MA 325 1800
CIv FH 160 18:00
Crv MH 180 18:00
v CT 350 18:00
Civ MA 325 1800
Crv MA 325 18:00
Clv MA 325 18:00
Civ MH 180 18:00
CIv MA 325 18:00
av MH 180 18:00
Civ MA 325 18:60
v MA 325 18:00
Crv MA 325 18:00
Civ MA 325 18:00
CIv MH 180 18:00
Civ MA 325 18:00
Cc1v MH 130 18:00
civ MH 180 18:00
CIv MaA 325 18:00
v FH 160 18:00
Cv HM 350 18:00
Cr FH 160 18:00
Crv FH 160 18:00
CIv FH 160 18:00
CIv FH 160 18:00
CIv FH 160 18:00
Civ FH 160 18:00
CIv FH 160 18:00
Ctv FH 160 18:00
CIv FH 160 18:00
CIv MA 325 !S:bO
CIv MA 325 18:00
Civ MA 325 18:.00
CHv MH 180 13:00
Cv MA 325 18:00
Clv MA 325 18:00
v MA 325 18:.00
Cly MH 180 18:00
CIv MA 325 18:00
Clv MA 325 18:00

16/8/

Attn

niodi v

5

12
Block  Payment Amount
LG On Ac, 325
LG On Ac. 180
1 G Dept. 125
I G On Ac. 325
1 G On Ac. 160
Lo On Ac. 180
Lo On Ac. 350
16 On Ac. 325
Lo On Ac. 325
LG On Ac. 325
b a On Ac. 180
LG On Ac. 325
1L G On Ac, 180
IG On Ag. 125
1 G On Ac. 325
Lo On Ac. 325
Ia On Ac. 325
1 G Cn Ac. 180
1 G On Ac. 325
Lo On Ac. 180
o On Ac. 180
IG On Ac. 125
o On Ac. 160
Lo On Ac. 350
Lo On Ac. 160
L On Ac. 160
Ia On Ac. 160
1 G On Ac. 160
t o On Ac. 160
I G On Ac. 160
'O On Ac. 160
o On Ac. 160
Lo On Ac. 160
bG On Ac. 325
IG On Ac. 325
o On Ac. 325
PG On Ae. 180
I G
16 g
i G i
1G ! |
o %gnﬁﬁ%st. Advhes Manager
Ia n Ac,
.t
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Aug-12  09:14 6047 Rupial AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
16-Aug-12  09:14 6075 Hira Singh AND CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12  09:15 6044 Ganesh AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12  09:15 6057 Manohar AND  CIV MA 325 18:00 i G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12  09:15 6061 Laxman AND Qv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12  09:16 6068 Bheem AND CIvV MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
ﬂ 16-Aug-12  09:16 6071 Mukesh AND CrIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12 09:16 6076 Dhanwar AND CIvV MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12 09:17 6043 Omprakash AND  CIV MH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12 09:17 6049 Jetan AND Iy MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
- [6-Aug-12 09:17 6069 Kishor AND CIv MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12  09:18 6055 Punit AND CIv MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12  09:18 6046 Dayvanand AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
16-Aug-12  09:18 6060 Narsing AND CIv MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12  09:19 6065 katwaru AND CIv MaA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12  09:19 6045 Prem AND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12  09:19 6054 Prakash AND  CIv MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12  09:20 6048 Bishnu AND  CIV MH 180 [8:00 1 G On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12  09:20 6041 Bharat Patel AND  Civ MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
16-Aug-12 0920 6042 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 PG On Ac. 180
16-Aug-12 09:21 6073 Janki AND  Civ FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
16-Aug-12 0921 6051 latha AND  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ag. 160
16-Aug-12 09:21 6050 Rekha AND Qv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 160
16-Aug-12 09:22 6066 Chandrika AND  CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
16-Aug-12 0922 6074 Santoshi AND  C1v FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
16-Aug-12  09:22 6058 Ungila AND 1V FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac, 160
16-Aug-12  09:23 6052 Bharathi AND Civ FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
[6-Aug-12 09:23 6078 Ansaya AND  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
16-Aug-12  09:23 6067 Kunti bai AND CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
16-Aug-12  09:24 6392 Kishor STR TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G On Ag. 450
16-Aug-12 09:24 6391 Satish Bramac STB TIL CT 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
16-Aug-12  09:24 6393 Chetan STB TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G On Ac. 450
16-Aug-12  09:25 6394 Yashodg STB TIL FH 200 18:00 1 G On Ac, 200
16-Aug-12  (9:25 6264 Bappy SRI PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
16-Aug-12  09:25 6260 Srikanth SRI PLU CT 350 18:00 1 G On Ac, 350
16-Aug-12 0926 6377 Sukant SRI PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
[6-Aug-12  09:26 6341 Deena SRI PLU MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Aug-12 09:26 6294 Sanjay SRI PLU MaA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
16-Aug-12  09:27 6291 Bindz Baj JBA WAP FH G 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 0
16-Aug-12  09:27 6368 Nemi IBA WAP FH 0 1800 I G Nil/By v 0
16-Aug-12  09:27 6367 Meera IBA WAP  FH 0 18:00 1 G Nil /By v
l6-Aug-12 0928 §38i Amijt IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 G
16-Aug-12 0928 6195 Gagan IBA WAP MA 0 1800 [ G Nil/B;V
16-Aug-12  09:28 6366 Raju IBA WAP  MA 0 1800 1 G Nil/By v
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Date
16-Aung-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aung-12
16-Ang-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-i2
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-i2
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
[6-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
[6-Aug-12
16-Ang-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Ang-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Ang-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-i2
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Ang-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12

17 August, 2012

In
09:29
09:29
09:29
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:31
09:31
09:31
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:33
09:33
09:33
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:35
09:35
09:35
09:36
09:36
09:36
09:37
09:37
09:37
09:38
09:38
09:38
09:39
09:39
09:39
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:41
09:41
09:41
09:42
09:42
09:42
09:43
09:43

1))
6027
6023
6024
6037
6022
6185
9063
6031
9064
9066
9067
9073
9074
6151
9075
6156
6161
6159
6155
6154
6158
6229
6277
6274
6255
6180
6162
6275
6166
6276
6139
6167
6169
6146
6144
6143
6305
6296
6145
6404
6405
6403
6179
6407

Name
Nafshima
Sathyamma
Venkatamma
Mahboob
Buchaiah
Chandraiaha
Temporary Car
Shamlama
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
B.Hanumanth
Temporary Car
ARajn
Rahul
Santosh
Malesh.A
Sidn
B.Raju
Nagesh
Jogender
Mukesh
Jalandhar
Rajan
Janardhan
Bablu
Mahinder Pan
Rampal
Praveen
Tanveer Khan
Naresh
Srikanth
V.Srinivas
Ahmad
Suni
Naresh
Shekar
Dinesh
Ranjanlal
Sagar
Das

Rameshwari

i

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
GSN
MAN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
HAN
GSN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN

PPR -

TAN
TAN
VSR
VSR
PPR
VSR
V3R
VSR
STB
STB
STB
SUD
STB

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAI
EAR
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAI
PA]
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
WEL
PLLJ
PLU
ELE
ELE
WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
ELE
TIL

Skill
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
cT
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
CT
MA
MA
MH
cT
CT
MA
MA
CcT
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH

Wage
220
200
200
220
220
220
190
200
190
190
190
170
170
350
170
275
275
180
275
275
275
275
200
450
200
450
330
450
450
200
350
350
275
275
350
175
275
185
273
450
200
450
275
200

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

%

Atin Block  Payment Amount

1 CA Dept.

1 CA Dept.

CA Dept.

G Job Work
G Job Work
G Job Work

G Job Work

G Job Work

G Job Work

G Job Work

G Job Work

G Job Work

G Job Work

G Nil/By Vv
G Job Work

G Nil /By V
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

EE—

Nil /By v
Nil/By v
Nil/Byv
Nil/By Vv
Nil/By Vv
Nit/By v
On Ac.
Dept.

On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

— = e

G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G Job Work
G Job Work
G Dept.
I G On Ae,
G On Ac,
G Dent.
G Dept.
G Dept.
G On A,
G On Ac.
G

[

TCHECKED
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220
200
200
220
220
220
190
200
190
150
196
170
170
350
170
275
275
180
275
275
275
275
200
450
200
450
350
450
450
200
350
350
275
275
350
175
275
185
275
450
200




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Atén Block  Payment Amount o
16-Aug-12  09:43 6406 Ramchander STR TIL MA 450 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 450
16-Aug-12  09:44 6302 Mukesh SHR  PaAI MA 275 18:00 J/G Nit/ByV 275
16-Aug-12  09:44 6131 Sachin SHR  pal MA 275 18:00 )/G Nil/ByV 275
16-Aug-12  09:44 6126 Pramod Gupth SHR  PAl MA 275 18:00 (I/G Nil/By vV 275
16-Aug-12  09:45 6127 Ajay Guptha SHR  PA] MA 275 18:00 J/G Nil /By v 275
16-Aug-12  09:45 6301 Anand SHR  PAT MA 275 18:.00 % Nil /By V 275
16-Aug-12  09:45 6125 Satish Kumar SHR PAI MA 275 18:00 % Nil/By Vv 275
[6-Aug-12  (09:46 6137 VisKwaraj KMR  ELE MA 275 18:00 % On Ac. 275
16-Aug-f2  (9:46 6304 Ajay SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00 )/(_r{ . Nil/By v 275
16-Aug-12 09:46 6132 Mohan Rao.K KMR ELE CT 350 18:00 % On Ac. 350
16-Aug-12 0947 6408 MarkaNarshi Mar WEL CT 350 18:00 % Job Work 350
16-Aug-12  09:47 6133 Bal Reddy KMR ELE MA 275 22:00 15 G Dept, 4125
16-Aug-12 0947 6358 Ganesh KMR ELE MA 275 18:00 /i{ 7 On Ac. 275
16-Aug-12  09:48 6410 Kumar Mar WEL  MA 300 18:00 I/G/ Job Work 300
16-Aug-12  09:48 6409 Raj Kumar = Mar WEL MA 300 18:00 A/G . Job Work 300
16-Aug-12 09:48 6411 Bably Mar WEL MA 300 18:.00 % Job Work 300
16-Aug-12  09:49 6346 Ranjeet TRB  TIL MH 200 18:00 (I/G ) On Ac. 200
16-Aug-12 09:49 6413 Ajay Mar WEL HM 350 [8:00 % Job Work 350
16-Aug-12  09:49 6412 Santosh Mar WEL HM 350 18:00 )/G Job Work 350
16-Aug-12 09:50 6370 P.Raju TRB  TIL MH 200 18:00 (l( On Ae, 200
16-Aug-12  09:50 6349 Ravi TRB  TIL MA 450 18:00 )/( On Ac. 450
16-Aug-12  09:50 6348 Prasad TRB  TiL MA 450 18:00 }/( On A, 450
16-Aug-12  09:51 6371 Anand TRB  TIL MA, 450 18:00 M On Ac. 450
16-Aug-12  09:51 6350 Satfanaryana TRB  TIL MA 450 18:00 {l/G/ On Ac. 450
16-Aug-12  09:51 6347 Prasad TRB  TIL MA 450 18:00 «l{ On Ac. 450
16-Aug-12 09:52 6369 T.Rambabu TRB TIL CT 350 18:00 J/G/ On Ac. 350
16-Aug-12  09:52 6372 Nagraj TRB TIL MH 200 18:00 ,J,/G/ ] On Ac. 200
16-Aug-12 09:52 6345 Gopal TRB  TIL MH 2060 18:00 ) On Ac. 200
16-Aug-12 09:53 6399 Yadaigh BHP pPAV MA 450 18:00 G/ . On Ac. 450
16-Aug-12 09:33 6400 Ramesh BHP  PAvV MH 200 18:00 /]/G/ . OnAc 200
16-Aug-12  09:53 6401 Kankaiah BHP  pAV MH 200 13:00 '1/(1//, On Ac, 200
16-Aug-12 09:54 6402 Sampath BHP PAV  MA 450 18:00 flw”é On Ac. 450
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Date In 1
15-Aug-12  06:00 6073
15-Aug-12  06:00 6049
15-Aug-12  06:00 6069
I5-Aug-12  06:01 6058
15-Aug-12  06:01 6050
15-Aug-12  06:01 6074
15-Aug-12  06:02 6066
15-Aug-12  06:02 6065
15-Aug-12  06:02 6052
15-Aug-12  06:03 6408
15-Ang-12  06:03 6271
15-Aug-12  06:03 6027
15-Aug-12  06:04 6410
15-Aug-12  06:04 6409
15-Aug-12  06:04 6411
15-Aug-12  06:05 6413
15-Aug-12  06:05 6412

17 August, 20127

GMG-H Detailed Attendance Rep From Date:

S

15-Aug-1  To Date: 15/8/12
o
Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Bleck Payment Amount
Janki AND CIV  FH 160 18:00 AT On Ac, 160
Jetan AND  CIV  Ma 325 18:00 AG __ Onac 325
Kishor AND CV  MaA 325 18:00 &6 onac 325
Urmila AND CIV  FH 160 18:00 AT Onac 160
Rekha AND CIV  TFH 160 18:00 /1/0/ On Ac. 160
Santoshi AND CIV  FH 160 18:00 AT Onac 160
Chandrika AND CIV  FH 160 18:00 .,1/0/ On Ac. 160
katwaru AND CIV  MA 325 18:00 Qi/e/ On Ac, 325
Bharathi AND  CIV  FH 160 18:00 10 Onac 160
Marka Narshi  Mar WEL CT 350 18:00 '1/6/ Job Work 330
Saraiah MAN EAR  MH 220 18:00 ‘1/@/ Dept. 220
Narshima MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 /I/CA/ Dept, 220
Kumar Mar  WEL  MA 300 18:00 67 Job Work 300
Raj Kumar Mar WEL MA 300 18:00 /I/G/ Job Work 300
Bablu Mar  WEL  MA 300 18:00 6T Job Work 300
Ajay Mar WEL Hm 350 18:00 )/G/ Job Work 350
Santosh Mar WEL HM 350 18:00 )/G/ Job Work 350
-
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. o
GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 14-Aug-1  To Date: 14/8/12

PRy

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
14-Aug-12 09:00 6072 ‘Trilok AND  Clv MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 09:00 6064 Ramlaxman  AND crv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 09:00 6063 Sukit AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 - 09:01 6062 Sujant AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
14-Aug-12 0901 6077 hari AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12  09:01 6056 Kailesh Kumar AND crv MA 325 1800 I G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12  09:62 6075 Hira Singh AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
H-Aug-12  09:02 6053 Deepak AND CIV MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
14-Aug-12  09:02 6070 Nililesh AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
HM-Aug-12 09:03 6059 Tulshi Yadavy AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ag. 325
14-Aug-12 9:03 6047 Ruplal AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 09:03 6061 Laxman AND v MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac, 180
14-Auwg-12  09:04 6076 Dhanwar AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12  09:04 6037 Manohar AND (CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
M-Aug-12  09:04 6044 Ganesh AND  CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
14-Aug-12  09:05 6068 Bheem AND CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12  09:05 6043 Omprakash AND  CIV MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac. 180
14-Aug-12 09:05 6071 Mukesh AND  CIvV MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 09:06 6217 Annaram KAl CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
14-Aug-12  09:06 6374 Mohan KAI Civ MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
14-Aug-12 09:06 6118 Sukash KAI Crv MA 325 1800 1 G Dept. 325
H-Aug-12 09:07 6103 Suresh Varma KA Cly MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325m
14-Aug-12  09:07 6210 Bisharam KAI CIv FH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
[4-Aug-12  09:07 6116 Bharat KAI CIv MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac, 180
14-Aug-12  09:08 6373 Ashok Kumar KAl Clv MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac, 325
[4-Aug-12  09:08 6079 Kileshwar KAIL CIv CT 350 18:00 I G OnAc.:. 350
14-Aug-12  09:08 6115 mayaram KAl Clv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
H4-Aug-12  09:09 6106 Kamelsh KAI CIv MH 180 I18:00 I G On Ag, 180
14-Aug-12  09:09 6094 Gopal KAl Clv MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac, 325
[4-Aug-12  09:09 6376 Jolifn Kumar KA CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12  09:10 6082 Rajkumar KA CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
HM-Aug-12  09:10 6227 Naven KAT CIv MH 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 180
14-Aug-12  09:10 6089 Rajesh KAT Civ MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 0%:11 6049 Jetan AND  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 09:11 6069 Kishor AND  CIv Ma 325 18:00 1 G On Ac, 325
14-Aug-12 09:11 6221 Mohan KAl (v MA 325 18:00 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Aug-12 09:12 6046 Dayanand AND  CIv MA 325 18:.00 1 G On Ac, 325
14-Aug-12  09:12 6060 Narsing AND  CIV Ma 325 18:00 . 1 G On Ac. 325
14-Ang-12 0912 6055 Punit AND CIv MH 180 18:00 I G On Ac, 180
14-Aug-12 09:13 6045 Prem AND  Civ MA 325 18:00 I G On Ac. 325
M-Aug-12 09:13 6065 katwary AND Civ MA 325 18:.00 G On Ac.
14-Aug-12 09:13 6054 Prakash AND CIv MH 180 18:00 G
l4-Aug-12  09:14 6041 Bharat Patel AND (v MA 325 18:00 G

17 Augs; 2012
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Date
14-Aug-12
14-Aug.12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
[4-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-i2
14-Ang-12
14-Aug-12
l4-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
[4-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-i2
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
[4-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Ang-i2
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
H-Aug-12
14-Aug-12

17 Avgust, 2012

In
09:14
09:14
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:17
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:18
09:19
09:19
09:19
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:21
09:21

09:21 _

09:22
09:22
09:22
09:23
09:23
09:23
09:24
09:24
09:24
0925
09:25
09:25
09:26
09:26
09:26
09:27
09:27
09:27
09:28
09:28
09:28

D
6042
6048
6050
6073
6051
6074
6058
6066
6067
6052
6678
6087
6105
6088
6104
6086
6080
6092
6099
6209
6034
6114
6098
6083
6375
6211
6218
6215
6228
6341
6377
6294
60067
6151
6005
6136
6161
G157
6158
6159
6154
6229
6155
6120

Name

Manoj Kumar

Bishnu
Rekha
Janki
latha
Santoshi
Urmila
Chandrika
Kunti bai
Bharathi
Ansaya
manoj
Govardhan
Ganesh

Naresh Varma

Chota Ram
Rajshekar
kamleshwari
Nandulal
Geetha
latha

Raj”
lalitha
Nisha
Sogeen
Anushaya
Dhaemraj
Meena
Usha
Deena
Sukant
Sanjay
Shashi

B.Hanumanth

Sujatha
A Raju
Rahul
Mafesh
B.Raju
Santosh
Sidu
Nagesh
Malesh. A
Ajay

Cont

AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
KAI
KAl
KAIL
KAL
KAL
KAl
KAL
KAI
KAl
KA
KAl
KAI
KA
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAI
SRi
SRI
SRI
RBR
HAN
RBR
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
RAM

Type

CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Crv
Crv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Crv
Crv
Civ
Crv
Crv
CIv
PLU
PLU
PLU
CEN
PA]
CEN
PAIT
PAI
PA]
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAT
PAI
CAR

Skill
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
HM
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage

180

180

160
160
[60
160
160
160
160
160
160
325
325
180
180
180
350
160
325
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
325
160
160
275
275
275
250
350
170
275
275
275
275
180
275
275
275
275

Certified by
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Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
[8:00 I G On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:60 I G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac.
18:00 i G On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G- On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 I G On A,
18:00 I G Om Ac.
18:00 i G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G- On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G Nil/By Vv
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G Nil/By V
18:00 1 G Nil/ByV
18:00 1 G Nil /By ¥
i8:00 I G Nil /By V
18:00 1 G Nil/By v
18:00 G

18:00

18:00

18:00

| [ QUALITY/GUARTITY
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180
180
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
325
325
180
180
180
350
160
325
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
325
160
160
275
275
275
250
350
170
275
275
275
275
180




&

Liate- In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment mount
14-Aug-12  09:29 6380 Anand IBA WAP  MH G 18:00 1 G Nil/By v 0
14-Aug-12 09:29 6122 A Ramulu RAM  CAR HM 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
14-Aug-12  09:29 6286 Suresh JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 G Nil/ByV 0
14-Ang-12  09:30 6291 Binda Bai JBA WAP  FH 0 18:00 I G Nil /By v i
14-Aug-12 09:30 6378 Santosh JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 I G Nil/By v 0
14-Aug-12  09:30 6368 Nemi IBA WAP  FH 0 18:00 1 G Nil/By vV 0

) H4-Aug-12 09:31 6367 Meera IBA WAP  FH 0 18:00 1 G Nil /By vV 0
14-Aug-12  09:31 6392 Kishor STB TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G On Ac. 450
14-Aug-12 09:31 6391 Satish Bramac STB TIL CT 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
14-Aug-12  09:32 6027 Narshima MAN EAR MH 226 18:00 1 CA Dept, 220

- 14-Aug-12 09:32 6394 Yashoda STB TiL FH 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
14-Aug-12  09:32 6393 Chetan STB TIL MA 450 18:00 1 G Cn Ac, 450
14-Aug-12  09:33 6023 Sa;l;yamma MAN EAR FH 200 18:00 1 CA Dept. 200
14-Aug-12 0933 6185 Chandraiaha MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 1 G Job Work L 220
14-Aug-12 09:33 6024 Venkatamma MAN  EAR FH 200 18:00 1 CA Dept. 200
14-Awg-12 0934 6271 Saraiah MAN EAR MH 220 13:00 1 G Job Work 220
14-Aug-12  09:34 6034 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 1 G Job Work 220
14-Aug-12 0934 6022 Buchaiah MAN EAR MH 220 18:00 I G Job Work 220
14-Aug-12  09:35 6361 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 200 18:00 I G Job Work 200
t4-Aug-12 09:35 9064 Temporary Car GSN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I G Job Work 190
14-Aug-12 09:35 6031 Shamlama MAN EAR FH 200 18:00 1 G Job Work 200
I4-Aug-12  09:36 9067 Temporary Car GSN  EAR MH 190 18:00 i1 G Job Work 180
14-Aug-12  09:36 9066 Temporary Car GSN  EAR MH 190 18:00 1 G Job Work 190
H4-Aug-12  09:36 9065 Temporary Car GSN EAR MH 190 18:00 I G Job Work 190
14-Aug-12  09:37 9074 Temporary Car GSN  EAR FH 170 18:00 I G Job Work 170
14-Aug-12 09:37 9073 Temporary Car GSN EAR FH 170 18:00 I G Job Work 170
14-Aug-12 - 09:37 9068 Temporary Car GSN  EAR MH 19¢ 18:00 I G Job Work 199
14-Aug-12  09:38 9077 Temporary Car GSN  EAR FH 170 18:00 I G Job Work 170
14-Aug-12  09:38 9076 Ter?l‘borary Car GSN  EAR FH 170 -18:00 1 G Job Work 170
H4-Aug-12 09:38 9075 Temporary Car GSN  EAR FH 170 18:00 I G Job Work 170
14-Aug-12 09:39 6275 Bablu JAN TIL MaA 450 18:00 1 G On Ac,
14-Aug-12  09:39 6276 Rampal JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 I G On Ac,
14-Aug-12  09:39 6277 Jogender JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-Aug-12 09:40 6255 Jatandhar JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-Aug-12 09:40 6162 Janardhan JAN TIL CT 350 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-Aug-12  09:40 6164 Dharmendar  JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 1 G On Ag,
14-Aug-12  09:41 6274 Mukesh JAN TiL MA 450 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-Aug-12  09:41 6370 P.Raju TRE  TIL MH 2006 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-Aug-12  09:41 6346 Ranjeet TRB  TIL MH 200 18:00 I G
14-Aug-12  09:42 6350 Satyanaryana TRB  TIL MA 450 18:00
14-Aug-12 0942 6349 Ravj TRE  TIL MA 450 18:00
14-Aug-12  09:42 6348 Prasad TRB  TIL MA 450 18:00
14-Aug-12  09:43 6369 T.Rambabu TRB TIL CT 350 18:00
14-Aug-12 0943 6371 Anand TRB  TIL MA 450 18:00

iy
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iate
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
F4-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-i2
14-Aug-12
4-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aung-i2
14-Aug-12
14-Ang-12
H-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-i2
14-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
14-Aung-12
[4-Aug-12

In
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:44
09:43
09:45
09:45
09:46
09:46
09:46
09:47
09:47
09:47
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:49
09:49
09:49
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:51
09:51
09:51
09:52
0952

D
6347
6145
6305
6296
6144
6147
6146
6169
6167
6383
6127
6168
6301
6131
6125
6302
6128
6304
6126
6133
6142
6143
6137
6402
6179
6399
6400

17 Avgust 2012 T

Name
Prasad
Shekar
Squ_

Naresh
V.Srinivas
Muthyan
Srikanth
Naresh
Tanveer Khan
Mustafa
Ajay Guptha
SK Sameer
Anand
Sachin

Satish Kumar
Mukesh

Papu

Ajay

Pramod Gupth
Bar;{eddy
Jaffar

Ahmad
Vishwaraj
Sampath

Das

Yadaiah
Ramesh

Cont  Type Skl Wage Out
TRB  TIL MA 450 18:00
VSR  ELE MA 275 18:00
VSR  ELE MA 275 18:00
VSR ELE MH 185 18:00
VSR  ELE CT 350 18:00
VSR  ELE MH 185 18:00
VSR  ELE MA 275 18:00
TAN  PLU MA 275 18:00
TAN  pPLU CT 350 18:00
TAN PLU MaA 275 18:00
SHR PAI MA 275 18:00
TAN  PLU MA 275 18:00
SHR PaAl MA 275 18:00
SHR  PAI MA 275 1800
SHR  pal MA 275 18:00
SHR  PAJ MA 275 18:00
SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00
SHR  PAl MA 275 18:00
SHR  PAI MA 275 18:00
KMR ELE MA 275 18:00
PPR WEL MA 300 18:00
PPR WEL MH 175 18:00
KMR ELE MA 275 18:00
BHP PAV MA 450 18:00
SUD  ELE MA 275 18:00
BHP  pPAv MA 450 18:00
BHP  pPAV MH 200 18:00
e ified by

Agst, Admit Managed gy
Modi Ventures 44
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Attn Block  Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Nil/By Vv
Job Work
Nil/ByVv
Nil/By Vv
Nil/ByV
Nil/ByV
Nil/By Vv
Nil/ByV
Nil/ByV
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

"~ On Ac.
On Ac.

R I EITEEEE AR

Amount

450
275
275
185
350
185
275
275
350
275
275
275wz
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
300
175
275
450
275
450
200
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date: 10/8/12 7T0_Date: ) 16/§/ 12 -

Contractor Name Ar.JyothirBabu (Water Prooﬁng)_ o -

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill FH

Summary for *Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (18 detail records) Sum 43

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.lyothi Babu (Water Proofing)(1 Sum =~ 43

Contractor Namer “A.Ramullu (Carpenter) - o

Payment Type On Ac

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill’ = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 7
,,Smu@@mﬁ_mmf.i@yluicimﬂ@ﬂmﬂﬁﬂ ~Swm 7

Contractor Nam¢ B.Hanumanthﬁ (Painﬁn I3 Work)__ o

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skili MA

Surnmary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 46

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum 56
__&MQLCMME&.L@M@@@@%M@¥@“ e Sem 56
_Contractor Name B.Sudharshan {(Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
_MMMME_L&@@MIectrici@)iid_e@.____.. ~Suwm 5

antractfar Name Bharath Patel (Pavers Work)

Payment Type On Ac. T T

Worker Skill cT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6 e

Worker Skill MH o — mwwm::r*«*&«‘%ﬁ

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (3 defail records) Sum [ Cecked Byt

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1 12 t

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharath Pate] (Pavers Work) (7 det Sum ’ii ‘ 12 £ _ }g
T T e A Mananer

s T ?cﬁj}_ b M«JE%
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Contractor Name  Dayanand (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 60
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 123
Worker Skill ~ MH
Summaty for "Worker Skiﬁ' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 63
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 246.
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (20 detail r — Sum 246
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept, o T
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 14.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 12
§WM.MMM§QM@0@L,.___. e Sum 265
Payment Type Job Work '
Worker Skill FH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sumn 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 19
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (22 detail Sum 455
Contractor Name G.Snehalatha (Earth Work)
PaymentType  JobWork T -
Worker Skilt : FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22.5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 46.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Snchalatha (Earth Work) (12 det . Swm 46.5
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work)
‘Payment Typ - bet T e —
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = De L&@a_ﬂm.,__.,,,_.___f..__,,,,‘&rg__.ﬁ__”f. L

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skil] MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum
. SLHHJMQE.,YEmem':ﬁibJEQLkLZQc_t@ﬂ,@g@ i SUM e
Payment Type On Ac. %f o
Worker Skill CT '
1'7 August, 2012 %i g ARG
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill . MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Surnmary for 'Worker Skill' = MY (6 detail records) Sum I8

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 40
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work}(2 ~ Sum N 43

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Wor_l_<) -

Payment Type Job Work '

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
,SAMQW@LCMQM@@@E@&Y&E@_ﬁ%@w_.,,,,,_Em___..f _____ N 4 _

Contractor Name ~ K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3.5
_k&mﬁwﬁﬂwiil&i%@it@@ ______ ———— o Sum 35

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum _ 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (11 det Sem _17s

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill ‘HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Surmmary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill* = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
- Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) ——— Sum 13

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Surtmary for "Worker Skill' = FH {6 detail records) Sum 54

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA
T e e e T TS e e e e g o e B T — ——
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' =

Contractor Name

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= M (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nii / By Vendor (2 detail records)

_Surnmary for '‘Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Waterproofing) (2 det . Sum

Contractor Name Marka Narshima Goud (Welder)
PaymentType  JobWork

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records)

Waorker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = 'HM (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narshima Goud (Welder) 6

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)
PaymentType b Werk

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

Worker Skilt MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)

_Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) =~

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac, (6 detail records}

,&UEM,M%@MMEL&M@W@mj!i(Wﬂ@)jﬂ detail

Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)
,,P‘é;n?mﬁ?pg_‘ﬁ_.,,f-_, o T

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skil}' = MA (2 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (4 detail records)

17 August, 2012
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Sum 73
Sum 39
Sum 177
. Sum 195
Sum |
Sum 4
Sum 5
o _3
Sum 2
Sum 4
Sum 6
Sum 12
- Sum 12
Sum 2
Sum 1
Sum 3
Sum 1
Sum 2
Sum 3
Sum 6
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Sum 2
Sum 2
Sum 4
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Contractor Name T

V.Srintvas

(Electrical Work)

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (4 detail re Sum 4
Contractor Name Satish Bramachary (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Ccr
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skifl MH
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Satish Bramachary (Tiles) (19 detai Sum 29
Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting Work)
- Payment Type Nil / By Vendor - I
Worker Skiii MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 43
Surnmary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Yendor (6 detail records) Sumn 43
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha {(Painting Work) (6 detail re Sum o 43
Contractor Name Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work)
"Payment Type  OnAc '
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 17
Summatry for '‘Contractor Name' = Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work) (8 ~ Sum - 17
Contractor Name T.Rambabu (Tiles)
_f;ayment Type =  OnAc. T o
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {4 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Rambabu (Tiles) (11 detail recor Sum 33
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Vl%é;t_"['_);;e ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, T b We S
Worker Skill CcT
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 18
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (10 Sum 18

17 August, 2012 Page 5 of 6
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Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill = MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 8
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (3 detaii records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V .Srinivas (Electrical Work) (16 d Sum _ 30

‘ Grand Total 920.5

-
v ""ﬂ::w:_"nw I
Adwin. Manast "}\E
S Aud“) %‘M"
«;M
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GMG -11 Cement Register Report

Cement Reg. No  Date
r}}'&/ IO~A2g/I’2/
4}3/ 10-Aug-12
:1/79/ 10-Aug-12
?0/ 10-Aug-12
f}}l/ 10-Aug-12
4%;? 1 O-Aug-lzﬁ___
4 11-Aug-i12
4&4/ 11-Aug-{2
V 11-Aug-12
il}s/ 12-Aug-12
487 i2-Aug-12
‘y 13-Aug-12
/ 13-Aug-12
V 13-Aug-12
491 13-Aug-12
4%29/ 13-Aug-12
4}3/ 13-Aug-12
4‘}?/ 13-Aug-12
49// 14-Aug-12
219/ 14-Aug-12
497 14-Aug-12™
g 14-Aug-12
499/ 14-Aug-12
6{/ 14-Aug-12
5 14-Aug-12
sm/ 16-Aug-12
5V 16-Aug-12
50; t6-Aug-12
0/ 16-Aug-12
5 16-Aug-12
Q’? 16-Aug-12
-

17 August, 2012

Time Issued For

1 9{09/ Water Proofing

1 l?}/ Tiles Work

12:0 Marble Work
oy,

{t

3

Plastering
1;5/
1 (2/ Tiles Work

1 y Tiles Work

Plastering

10 - Tiles Work
14280 Plastering
11125 Plastering

11:30" Plastering
IO:(}O/ CA works

10:30 Plastering

11 ﬁ{ Plastering
12145/ Lift Work
12:30/ iles Work
l4%arb}e Work

15 }0/ Pavers Work
s AVETS WOIX

09:3 Tiles Work
ld/ Water Proofing
IKPIastcring
{ Tiles Work
12:3 Plastering
14:30 avers Work
IQCQO/(;A works
10'.}9/ Plastering

I 1;@0/ lles Work

il ?//:iles Work

14}0/ Water Proofing
1?3/ lastering
{7 Pavers Work

!

From:

10/8/12

Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
pPPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

Block No

CDQC‘JC)C)QQQC)QOQOQC)OQOOC}QOC}C‘JC}DC)QC}QO

; Certified by:

-

Project Manager/Engg
MOD} VENT’URP‘

s e s 1

i

16/8/12
Quantity

16
12
12

—

Issued By
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

1¢ Security

Security
Security

6 Security

Security

rrrrrrr————

10

10
16
13

12
12

-

TedE

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

- ':J;g
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GMG -H Cement Register Balance Report Date:  16/8/12
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Coment Grade' = OPC (1600 detail records)
Sum -3

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary“ for 'Cemen?Grade = PPWE{EH records) T
Sum -309

Grand Total -31

Cét‘tiﬁed by:

ay

ey
F’mj@ct Manager/&:nf
D v

$4.

MTUR‘ ”C%

UF’E;‘“‘ !

Asdaezy brﬂm; e Sl ST
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GMG-1I Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sﬁ—i Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Robo Sand k 34.54 7

Stone dust in cft 23.62

Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand VIJ B.L~" 1680 /
Red Bricks in Nos 2.94

i
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type Rate
Fine Robo Sand

Stone dust in cft

17 August, 2012 /
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Inward No

. Date
7 10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
G-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
0-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
0-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
Aug-12
-Aug-12
~Aug-12
11-Aug-12
-Ang-12
1-Aug-12
[-Aug-12
¥ [-Aug-12
11-Aug-12
11-Aug-12
-Aug-12
11-Aug-12
11-Aug-12
-Aug-12
11-Aug-12
[1-Aug-12
78" 11-Aug-12
9 1-Aug-12
[2-Aug-12
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GMG -II General Materials Inward Table Repo

Time Supplier Category

Balaji Traders

;37 Balaji Traders
57-Balaji Traders
57

18:
_Nﬂwﬁmz Traders
1 gﬁm Traders
Krishina Traders 1

12;

Dinesh Electrica

! ”oﬁ\&m:gmw Fillin
10,0678

Krishra Vijaysa

E“imgm Vijaysa
14:00 Ktishna Vijaysa

From:

{tem Pesc
OBD Bécon 3109
Re

g 3
=N
B\F\\

int

=
=5
=5
=

i)

Cuttifig B

oW
Gova
Tile"Gry
Tile @ro hite
LetterBo
Brush
Nutbolt
Petr
Diamond
Red %1
Allte
Welding

Stand

Nh

2 bit

E\Q

ta

3

ade

Granding Wheel
Non ﬁggwﬂﬂ
Non Teak Wood
Non

Non Te ¢!
Stone Te
Stone<Green

ﬁ\i 5
=
B\E 8

Stone Gwsc\
\X\o

10/8/12

Size
20kg

20kg
20kg

h‘:
tkg

kg
lkg

6.5 MM
1Ltr

7'x3"x0.75
3'50"x3"x
7'x1.50"x0
3.50"x1.50
2%

%1

%0
6'9"x4"x1
43"%3"x1
16"X8"X4

To: 16/8/12

Quantity Units

0,

w0

=)

08

N
No

10 P
R
e

AN

%

oo
Ltrs

1 No

2 \38\

4 Set,
_o\za\
s

Nos

o0 s
90 N
mo.w&”\
6 wﬂzom\
k_w\za\

=

186
1 131
3000 Nos

[7 August, 2012

e o,

CHECR

Brand
19569
19569
[9569
19569
1694
1692
496
2869
4808
10499
6756
6756

15548
324
591
591
1698
1698
12370
12370
12370
12370

UﬁZo.

V. No
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
AP 13X 46
AP 13X 46
AP 13X 46
AP 13X 46
By Auto
AP 13X 46
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
AP29TA &
AP29TA 8
AP29TA S
AP29TA 8
AP (30U 99
AP 05U 99
AP 05099
AP 13X 46
AP 13X 46

ED

:
m

QUALITY/IQUANTITY

Del. By
Hanmanth
Hanmanth
Hanmanth
Hanmanth
Narshima
Praveen
Darshan
Srinivas
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Narshima
Shiva
Balreddy
Balreddy
Balreddy
Shirisha
Shirisha
Aslam
Aslam
Party

Party
Shiva
Shiva

..J:. Manager

dit)

Received b
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
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Inward No

Date
78 13-Aug-12
7 13-Aug-12
E\ 13-Aug-12
Nvﬁ\ 3-Aug-12

M\Bi&m-_m
786 _13-Aug-12
7 13-Aug-12
786" 13-Aug-12
786 13-Aug-12

3 13-Aug-12
13-Aug-12
i) 13-Aug-12

89 _A3-Aug-12
7 13-Aug-12
791~ 13-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
3 ~16-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
6-Aug-12
i6-Aug-12
l6-Aug-12

~1

e

RS

y/

79

Time Supplier
Hg Power Tools
11:00 Brightway Fillin
11:30" Brightway Fillin
12:00-Srinivasa Powde

1 M%awzo:m_ Surface
14707 Balaji Traders

\\

14:87 Balaji Traders
awa\mm Rama Paints
1630 gwathi Steel
_mﬁo\m& an Hardware
16:30" Praful Sanitary

Teen Wood Est
i Sai News Pa

Category

Item Desc
Diamond core bit
Petrol

Petro

E%
w:vo\mﬂn_\mgma
a@&\r
ACE %.ﬁaﬂ

OBD %\mn@\% 09

Deco \.-_a—
.Enﬂwwn\

HI-Tech Gtamps
ECO¢Handle Set With Ke
Orissg Pdan White

Qﬁ%ﬁaﬂ
New %ﬁaz Tuly
Cuttin, de
Granite §
QB.A&MW
meé
EM%\W@:\

H

ft;
la
Scruppér Patti i

Size
6.5 MM

25kgs

20kg
20kg
20kg
200grams
125mm

500mm
Av:

135"x30"
130"x26"
102"x28"

Quantity Units

2

‘Brand

8‘.‘\%
‘AO

1 Lir;

¥

i
=
£

=}
v

=3
wr

k2
Z N\
o

Ly o
S — —

)
o DAL
=z Z
OZQO

ww

N

DC No
386
15632
15645
1859
150
19575
19575
19575
19575
19575
1838
239
8067
6762
4230
1705
191
19]
191
663

m: August, 2012
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V. No
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Auto
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
By Bike
AP 13X 46
AP 13X 46
AP 13X 46
AP 13X 46
AP 09W 5
By Bike
By Bike
By Auto
By Auto
By Auto
By Auto

A88L, bgwswm. Mana
_(Addity

Del. By Received b
Dass Security
Bhuchaiah Security
Bhuchaiah  Security
Dass Security
Hanmanth ~ Security
Hanmanth  Security
Hanmanth  Security
Hanmanth ~ Security
Hanmanth  Security
Hanmanth  Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Hanif Security
Party Security
Party Security
Party Security
Party Security
Party Security
Party Security

R
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GMG-II Hire Charges Report  From: 10/8/12 To: 16/8/12

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
686" 10-Aug-12 V.Ravinder Gun Machine - 1090 135 Chipping work A 160 Per Hour 480
@\ 10-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 ; : Robo Sand i 210 Per Trip 210
.mw.w\ 16-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 Robo Sand 1 219 Per Trip 2i0
R 10-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 : : Dust 210 Per Trip 210
mo\c\ 10-Aug-12 ¢ R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 3" \w.\:\.ocmﬁ \\&\ 210 Per Trip 210
%_\ 10-Aug-12 V.Ravinder Gun Machine - Ewoo\ ’ _N.o\ Chipping work \w\\ 160 Per Hour 560
mwm\ 10-Aug-i2 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 20V 8505 _W@\ 15:16 Robo Sand 1 210 Per Trip 210
%u\\ 10-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505  16:11 S\ Robo Sand 1 210 Per Trip 210
o@a\ 10-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 17923 1% m Robo Sand i 210 Per Trip 210
695 11-Aug-12 WV Ravinder Gun Machine - 10: Qr&\ 13:00° Chipping of Marble \u\ 160 Per Hour 480
3 11-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 S.W\A\ 10; Robo Sand [ 210 Per Trip 210
69 11-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 TN@\.‘. mgowo Sand i 210 Per Trip 210
698 1i-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 20V 8505 Smo.@‘,\. : Robo Sand 1 210 Per Trip 210
99 11-Avg-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 Dust 1 Per Trip 210
7 \ 11-Aug-12 V.Ravinder Gun Machine - Chipping work M\m\\_mM Per Hour 560
701 i [1-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 Robo Sand 1 210 Per Trip 210
ﬁ 11-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 Robo Sand 1 210 Per Trip 210
uﬁ 11-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 Robo Sand 1 210 Per Trip 210
é\ ’ 11-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 ; Robo Sand [ 210 Per Trip 210
qhm\ 13-Aug-12 v, Ravinder Gun Machine - 1 % E,\a Chipping of Bricks \H 60 Per Hour 640
w@m\ 13-Aug-12 O:.‘.‘mzm?mumﬁa Tractor AAO 2847 : w&o\\ Dast 1 Per Trip 210
.\Q\ 13-Aug-12 Or..wmwmrmcmﬁ:m Tractor AAQ 2847 Robo Sand Per Trip 210
708 13-Aug-12 Ch.Bikshapathi Tractor AAQ 2847 Chips Per Trip 210
%\ 13-Aug-12 Ch.Bikshapathi  Tractor AAO 2847 Dust Per Trip 210
NS\ 13-Ang-12 Ch.Bikshapathi Tractor AAQ 2847 Robo Sand Per Trip 210
ﬁt\ 14-Aug-12 V.Ravinder Gun Machine - Per Trip 1280
M»M% 14-Aug-12 R Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 10:37 . 210 Per Trip 210
14-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8305 X\u\m I 210 Per Trip 210

17 August, 2GT ) m n\ Kk U 7 Pagelof2
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
Mh\w\ [4-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 12:2¢ 5.“\3\ Dust 1 210 Per Trip 210
d\ _ 14-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP29V 8305 1831 1334~ Dust L7210 PerTrip 210
ﬁ.ﬁ\ 14-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505  14:597 : 15: Dust 1 210 Per Trip 210
7 \ 14-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 \Am "1 Robo Sand b 210 PerTrip 210
dx 14-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 M3 &\ iesel \ﬂ\\ 210 Per Trip 210
7 _‘o\ 16-Aug-12 V. Ravinder Gun Machine - 1697 oo GB\M:%E:@ Work 3 160 Per Hour 480
ﬁa\.\ 16-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP20V 8505 10:49- 10:55-" Dust E Per Trip ¢ 210
q% 16-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 :\mM\ - :WM Red Bricks Per Trip 315
722 . 16-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8505 w\.“ R Y " Red Bricks Per Trip 315
qu\ 16-Ang-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP29V 8505 1417 :w\mV\ Red Bricks . Per Trip 315
qk\w\\ 16-Aug-12 V. Ravinder Gun Machine - _muc.\\ :.&,o\ Chipping Work 2.5 x......u.._mo Per Hour 400
75 16-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Teactor AP29V 8505 1541 1552, Red Bricks 15 210 PerTrip 315
726 16-Aug-12 R.Bhupal Tractor AP 29V 8503 Em.q _sm«%\ Robo Sand \Tx\\ 210 Per Trip 210
m ?m;.m.m“@m W&
|
W_ |
et
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GMG -IT Outward Report From: 10/8/12 To: 16/8/12

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size (@Ew Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
10-Aug-12  16:00 2N 45320"_ AP 10AS 403 Niraj Darshan

" \f\ Renigy™

, \\ 13-Aug-12  12:00 9&?@8\ idency K 453" apoow 599 Niraj Hanif
.,i A E@xﬂﬁ
>

Single Phase

3 34Q.NG5_-
14-Aug-12 [1:30 m\vxw_ﬂ % 4534 AP I0AZ 927 Niraj RamaKrishia
14-Ayg-12 11:30 PM ar; 5

#Vwa &uﬁ\ AP 10AZ 927 Nirgj RamaKrishna

1 g, 2012 - e —— e
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GMG -II Building Material Inward Detailed Report

10/8/12 To: 16/8/12

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
M\s\.?_m-z 17:28 Sai Vistfal Enterprises  Fine Robe Sand 600-AP 29V 0966  Party Security 20724
: \géﬁ-_u 17:57 swwﬁ_ﬂ? Enterprises Fine Robo Sand %\% 36A4472  Party Security 10314
15:20 Sai Vishil Enterprises Fine Robo Sand §o< 0966 Party Security 20724
[3:50 Sai Vj Enterprises Fine Robo Sand @o&%\ 20V 0966 Party Security 20724
17:37 Sai Vishal Enterprises Stone dust in cft 60 29V 0966 Party Security 14172
g 10:41 Smﬂmmmgﬁﬁamom ahwﬂomn dust in cft moo\ﬁ_@ﬁ, mwwm Party Security LIRPSL )
13:54 Sai \%a\m“. rises  Stone dust in cft 300ACF16TX 2160  Party Security 7086
09:06 SriL nterprises Fine Sand VIJ B.L umm\auw\m;\ 7825 Party Security 44721.6
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GMG-II Attndence Payment Report

From:

21/9/12

A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

To: 27/912

Contractor Name

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (43 detail records) Sum O‘\S‘b
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (43 detai  Sum f
_Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. /
5 Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 9525
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramuliu (Carpenter) (33 detail records)  Sum 9525

Contractor Name

B. Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type

Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor /

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (51 detail records) Sum 14285

Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (54 detai!  Sum 15015

Coniractor Name B Sudharshan (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept, /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1375

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B.Sudharshan (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 1375

Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work) B

Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (22 detail records) Sum 5705 -

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (106 detail records) Sum 2509

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (128 detail record  Sum 30795
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail records) Sum

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {77 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (96 detail recor  Sum

_Contractor Name

G.Snehalatha (Earth Work)

Payment Type

Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = Job Work (90 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Snehalatha {Earth Work) (90 detail rec

Sum
Sum

R

16180 !
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Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1360
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 3800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (15 detail  Sum 5100/
Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hacking Work)

Payment Type Job Work Z
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 3330
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking Work) (15 detailrec  Sum 3330

Contractor Name K Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 2660

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 5130/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (28 detail rec Sum 7790
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept. . /

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (44 detail records) Sum 11175 -

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (94 detail records) Sum 23765

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (138 detail recor  Sum 34940

Contractor Name Lava Kumar

Payment Type Job Worlk

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (28 detail records) Sum 6040
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Lava Kumar (28 detail records) Sum 6040
Contractor Name Mahender Pandir

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 9250 {
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mahender Pandit (26 detail records) Sum 9250
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2725
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (10 detail reco Sum 2725
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Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting Work)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor /
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (41 detail records) Sum 11273
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting Work) {41 detail records  Sum 11275
Contractor Name Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 6100
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work) (22 deta  Sam 6100
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 3750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (12 detail  Sum 3750
Contractor Name V.Srinivas (Electrical Work) 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 47935
Summary for *Contractor Name' = V.Srinivas (Electrical Work) (17 detailre  Swm 4765

Grand Total 189355
28 September, 2012 Page 3 of 3
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GMG-II Hire Payment Report From: 21/9/12 To: 27/912

Equipment Owner B.Venkatesh
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
26-Sep-12 Gun Machine - 33 160 Per Hour 528
26-Sep-12 Gun Machine - 33 160 Per Hole 528
27-8ep-12  Gun Machine - 23 160 Per Hour 368
27-Sep-12  Gun Machine - J 31 160 Per Hour 496

Summary for Vehicle Owner' = B.Venkatesh (4 detail record  Sum 12 1920 (_

Equipment Owner Ch.Bikshapathi
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
21-Sep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
21-8ep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
21-8ep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-8ep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-8ep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-8ep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-Sep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
27-8ep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
27-8ep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210
27-Sep-12  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 Per Trip 210

Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Ch.Bikshapathi (10 detaif re Sum 10 2100 (

Equipment Gwner K.Krishna
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
26-Sep-12  Gun Machine - 33 160 Per Hour 528
26-Sep-12  Gun Machine - 3 160 Per Hour 480
27-Sep-12 Gun Machine - 3 160 Per Hour 480
27-8ep-12  Gun Machine - 3 160 Per Hour 480

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = K Krishna (4 detail records)  Sum 123 1968 &

Equipment Owner R.Bhupal
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

28 September, 2012 Page 1 of 3
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21-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Frip 210

21-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 i 210 Per Trip 210
21-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Pér Trip 210
21-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 219
22-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
22-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 2106 Per Trip 210
22-8¢p-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
22-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 i 210 Per Trip 210
22-Sep-12 Tractor AP 29V 8505 I 210 Per Trip 210
24-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8503 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 21G Per Trip 210
24-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V §505 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-Sep-12 Tractor AP 29V §505 I 210 Per Trip 210
24-Sep-12  Tractor AP 20V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-Sep-12  Tractor AP 20V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-8Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
24-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
25-Sep-12 Tractor AP 2§V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
25-8gp-12  Tractor AP 20V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 216
25-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
25-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
25-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
25-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 [ 210 Per Trip 210
25-Sep-12 Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
25-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
26-3ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 I 210 Per Trip 210
26-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
26-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 2013 ! 210 Per Trip 210
26-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
26-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 i 210 Per Trip 210
28 September, 2012 ’ .
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26-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210

26-8ep-12  Tractor AP 20V 2013 1 210 Per Trip 210
- 26-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 2013 1 216G Per Trip 210
26-Sep-12  Tractor AP 20V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
26-8ep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
27-Sep-12 Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
27-Sep-12  Tractor AP 29V 8505 1 210 Per Trip 210
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = R.Bhupal (38 detail records) Sum 38 7980 '

Equipment Qwner Satya Narayana

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
21-Sep-12  Core Cutter - 4 250 Per Hole 1000
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Satya Narayana (1 detail reco Sum 4 1000

Equipment Owner V.Ravinder

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

24-Sep-12  Gun Machine - 1 160 Per Hour 160
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = V.Ravinder (1 detail record) Sum 1 160 ©
Grand Total 773 15128
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Hold Salary of the following staf¥ until instructions by MD

I. M. Srinivas Rao - Modi ventures

2. S. Nagamani - Greenwood Estates
3. Ranjith Prakash - Greenwood Estates
4.

G. Rajesh - Greenwood Estates
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GMG -II Cement Register Report ~ From: 21/9/12 To:  27/9/12

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
670 21-Sep-12 10:00  Marble Work PPC G 2 Security
671 21-Sep-12 10:00  CA works PRC G 2 Security
672 21-Sep-12 12:30 Water Proofing OPC G 1 Security
673 21-Sep-12 14:00 Swimming Pool PPC G 4 Security
674 21-Sep-12 14:30  Plastering PPC G 10 Security
675 21-Sep-12 14:50  Plastering PPC G 16 Security
676 21-Sep-12 16:00 Plastering PPC G 10 Security
677 22-Sep-12 10:00  Marble Work PPC G 4 Security
678 22-Sep-12 11:15  Water Proofing PPC G 10 Security
679 22-8ep-12 12:30  Plastering PPC G 10 Security
680 22-Sep-12 16:00  Tiles Work PPC G 5 Security
681 22-Sep-12 16:30  Marble Work PPC G & Security
682 24-Sep-12 10:00  Marble Work PPC G 6 Security
683 24-Sep-12 10:30  Tiles Work PPC G 1 Security
684 24-Sep-12 15:60  Marble Work PPC G 1 Security
685 24-Sep-12 16:00  CA works PPC G 5 Security
686 25-Sep-12 10:00 Swimming Pool PPC G 4 Security
687 25-Sep-12 16:30  Marble Work PPC G 2 Security
688 25-Sep-12 16:40 Plastering PPC G 6 Security
689 26-Sep-12 10:30 Water Proofing PPC G 4 Security
690 26-Sep-12 11:3¢ CA works PPC G 4 Security
691 26-Sep-12 14:00  Marble Work PPC G 2 Security
692 26-Sep-12 17:00 Plastering PPC G 6 Security
693 27-Sep-12 10:30  Plastering PPC G 5 Security
694 27-Sep-12 11:00 Marble Work PPC G 2 Security
695 27-Sep-12 14:00  CA works PPC G 6 Security
696 27-Sep-12 16:00  Cellar Works PPC G 1 Security
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GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report Date:  27/9/12
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for "Cement Grade’' = OPC (1627 detail records) >
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (3624 detail records)
Sum -12

Grand Total =12
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date:  21/9/12 To Date:  27/9/12

Contractor Name A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum 43
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (1 Sum 43
Contractor Name A Ramullu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu ( Carpenter) (13 detail r Sum 33
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
_Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 3
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CcT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detait records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (16 Sum 54
Contractor Name B.Sudharshan (Electrician)
_Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Sudharshan (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 5
Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)
- Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 7
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Worker Skill MA

Certified by:

e ‘ @/ |

Aes{ dmiil b ‘:zﬁger

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 22
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 46
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 166
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (30 detail r Sum 128
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summeary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detajl records) Sum 20.5
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 39.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 42
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 81.5
Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (25 detail Sum 102
Contractor Name G.Snehalatha (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 46
Worker Skill MH
Sumrmary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 90
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Snehalatha (Earth Work) (12 det Sum 90
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Emmary for "'Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (1 Sum 15
Contracter Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' == MH (3 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking Work) (6 detai Sum 15
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Suminary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Mohan Rao (Electrician) (20 det Sum 28
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill HM .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Woiker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail records) Sum 44
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH g

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MI (6 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 94
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (42 detail Sum 138
Contractor Name Lava Kumar

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill . MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Lava Kumar (6 detail records) Sum 28
Contractor Name Mahender Pandit

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mahender Pandit (12 detail records Sum 26
Contractor Name P:Praveen Kumar({Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH '

" Sunumary for Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (10 deta Sum 10

Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 41
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 4]
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting Work) (7 detail re Sum 41
Contractor Name Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work)
Payment Type On Ac.
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Worker Skill CT _ ,
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sumn 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work) {1 Sum 22

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skiil cT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (12 Sum 12

Contractor Name V.Srinivas (Electrical Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for."Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 17

Sumrmary for 'Contractor Name' = V Srinivas (Electrical Work) (10 d Sum 17

Grand Total 807
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 21-Sep-12  To Date: 21/9/ 12

ok

Date
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
2]-Sep-12
21-8ep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-8ep-12
2i-Sep-12
21-8ep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
2]-Sep-i2
21-8ep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-8ep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-i2
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
2]-Sep-12
21-8Sep-12
21-Sep-12
21-Sep-12

in
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:03
0%:04
09:04
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:05
09.06
09:06
09:06
09:07
09:07
09:07
09:08
09:08
09:08
09:09
09:09
09:09
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:13
0913
09:13
09:14

28 September,_ztﬁ-

ID
6070
6064
6077
6057
6071
6076
6072
6063
6056
6069
6068
6049
6041
6046
6045
6060
6053
6065
60355
6061
6048
6044
6043
6075
6054
6042
6062
6058
6074
6073
6067
6052
6050
6051
6078
6066
6082
6089
6376
6118
6103
6080
6079

Name

Nililesh

Ramlaxman

hari
Manohar
Mukesh
Dhanwar
Trilok
Sukit

Kailesh Kumar

Kishor
Bheem
Jetan

Bharat Pate]

Dayanand

Prem
Narsing
Deepak
katwaru
Punit
Laxman
Bishnu
Ganesh

Omprakash
Hira Singh

Prakash

Manoj Kumar

Sujant
Urmila
Santoshi
Janki
Kuntt bat
Bharathi
Rekha
latha
Ansaya

Chandrika

Rajkumar

Rajesh

Johan Kumar

Sukash

Suresh Varma

Rajshekar
Kileshwar
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Cont  Type Skil Wage OQut
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND  CIV MA 325 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND CIv MA 325 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND CIv MA 325 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND Q1 MA 325 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND  Clv MA 325 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND CIv MA 325 18:00
AND CIvV MA 325 18:00
AND  CIV MA 325 18:00
AND  CIv MH 180 18:00
AND CIV MA 325 18:00
AND Qv MH 180 18:00
AND  CIV MH 180 18:00
AND CIV MH 180 18:00
AND CIv MH 180 18:00
AND  CrIv Mi1 180 1%:00
AND Qv MH 180 18:00
AND IV MH 180 18:00
AND Qv MH 180 18:00
AND CIv MH 180 18:00
AND Qv FH 160 18:00
AND  CIv FH 160 18:00
AND  CIv FH 160 18:00
AND CIV FH 160 18:00
AND  Crv FH 160 18:00
AND CIV FH 160 18:00
AND CIv FH 160 18:00
AND CIv FH 160 18:00
AND CIv FH 160 18:.00
KAl CIv MA 325 18:.00
KAI CIv MA 325 18:00
KAl Civ MA 325 18:00
KAl Crv MA 325 18:00
KAI CIv MA 325 18:00
KAI CIv HM 350 18:00
KAl v CT 350 18:00
Cert zf' d by

Attn Block
G On Ac.
G Cn Ac.
G On Ac,
G On Ac.
G On Ac,
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ag.
G On Ac,
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac,
G Dept.

G On Ac.
G Dept.

G On Ac.
G Dept.

G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac,
G On Ac.
G On Ac,
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac,
G ' Dept,

G On Ac,
G Dept.

G Dept.

G Dept.

G Dept.

G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G Dept.

G On Ac,
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Payment Amount

325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
180
325
130
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
325
325
325
325
325
350
350
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